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Position Other Positions Held

Deputy City Manager/Community
Services Director

Community Services
Superindentent

Recreation Coordinator
Administrative Assistant |
Management Analyst
Community Services Leader |
Community Services Leader ||
Community Services Leader ||
Community Services Leader ||
Community Services Leader |
Council Members
Community Services Leader |
Community Services Leader ||
Community Services Leader ||
Community Services Leader |
Community Services Leader |
Community Services Leader |l
Community Services Leader |
Community Services Leader |l
Community Services Leader |l
Community Services Leader |l

Community Services Leader |l

City
Laguna Hills

Laguna Hills

Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills

Department

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages
$204,414

$140,957

$64,041
$63,250
$62,967
$12,697
$10,824
$8,219
$5,948
$5,751
$5,613
$4,963
$4,713
$4,145
$4,102
$3,712
$3,406
$3,344
$2,877
$2,304
$2,182
$1,828



