	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy City Manager/Community Services Director		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$204,414
2.	Community Services Superindentent		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$140,957
3.	Recreation Coordinator		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$64,041
4.	Administrative Assistant I		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$63,250
5.	Management Analyst		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$62,967
6.	Community Services Leader I		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$12,697
7.	Community Services Leader II		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$10,824
8.	Community Services Leader II		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$8,219
9.	Community Services Leader II		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$5,948
10.	Community Services Leader I		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$5,751
11.	Council Members		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$5,613
12.	Community Services Leader I		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$4,963
13.	Community Services Leader II		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$4,713
14.	Community Services Leader II		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$4,145
15.	Community Services Leader I		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$4,102
16.	Community Services Leader I		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$3,712
17.	Community Services Leader II		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$3,406
18.	Community Services Leader I		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$3,344
19.	Community Services Leader II		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$2,877
20.	Community Services Leader II		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$2,304
21.	Community Services Leader II		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$2,182
22.	Community Services Leader II		Laguna Hills	Community Services	\$1,828